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Fifth Class, Skoo: [D ( tBADE.—From £190 to £220, by Threie Annual Inorement
Y. M. D.

2/2/85 21 1 27

;e of £1
£

200

.0 eaoh—continued.

66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75

76
77

Brennan, J. .. I
Clark,B.
Israel, B. A.
Heron, A.
Stapp, E. G.
McDongall, J. G. ..
Hall, J. W.
Blackmore, H.
Roberts, A. J. A.
Andrews, W. A.

Poole, F. W.
Hyams, I.

39

52
43
41
40
38
42
49

37
41

47
44

Clerk, Dead Letter Branch, G.P.O.,
Wellington

Senior Clerk, Whangarei..
Senior Mail Clerk, Napier , ..
Senior Mail Clerk, Invercargill
Senior Clerk, Blenheim
Head of Mail Staff, Auckland
Check Clerk, Wellington
Senior Parcels Clerk, C.P.O., Christ-

church
Check Clerk, Palmersfcon North ..
SectionalCable Clerk, Accountant's

Branoh, G.P.U., Wellington
Check Clerk, Dunedin
Clerk to Officer in Charge, Welling-

ton
Senior Clerk, Feilding
Check Clerk, Wellington..
Check Clerk, Napier
Check Clerk, Napier
Check Clerk, Dunedin
Check Clerk, Auckland
Senior Clerk, Stratford
Check Clerk, Auckland
Senior Clerk, Hastings
Check Clerk, Dunedin

23/12/72 33 3 9
14/4/79 26 11 17
1/4/82 24 0 0
1 6/83 22 10 0
1/11/83 22 5 0
12/9/79 26 6 20
24/3/83 23 0 8

1/2/85 21 2 0
20/3/79 27 0 12

1/10/73 32 6 0
25/2/78 28 1 7

220
220
220
220
210
220
220

200
220

210
210

From 23rd Oot., 1906.
From 1st Jan., 1907.

From 28th Feb., 1907.
From 9th March, 1907.

From 27th March, 1907.

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Blakley, W. J.
Bevan, P.
Yates, W. C.
OConnell, M.
Young, W. F.
Bell, C.
Bean, B. E. de L.
Macaulay, S. U.
Stewart,"W. F. Y.
Williams,F.

40
43
40
51
40
45
41
44
44
49

1/11/78 27 5 0
15/11/78 27 4 16
1/3/79 27 1 0
1/3/79 27 1 0
1/3/79 27 1 0
25/3/79 27 0 7
15/4/79 26 11 17
19/4/79 26 11 13
19/4/79 26 11 13
1/10/72 25 4 0

210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210 Dispensed with 31st Aug.,

1880; reappointed 1st
Nov., 1888.

88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Howard, W. B.
Anderson, V. R.
Crichton, I. P.
McGregor, A. E.
Bennett, H. I.
McNickle, W.
Bedmond, J. C.

40
38
39
38
37
38
30

Check Clerk, Wellington
Check Clerk, Wellington..
SeniorParcels Clerk,C.P.O., Dunedin
Technical Officer, Greymouth
Check Clerk, Christchurch
Check Clerk, Chriatoburch
Clerk and Shorthand-writer, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Clerk, Inspector of Telegraphs'

Office, Wellington
Clerk, Inspector of Telegraphs'

Office, Christchurch
Clerk, Inspector of Telegraphs'

Office, Dunedin

28/4/82 23 11 4
1/6/83 22 10 0
1/11/83 22 5 0
1/2/85 21 2 0
1/2/85 21 2 0
1/2/85 21 2 0
3/8/85 20 7 29

210
210
210
200
200
200
190

95 Cowles, E. P. 35 1/7/86 19 9 0 190

96 Jennings, F. 38 1/12/85 20 4 0 190

97 Gibbs, A. 29 1/6/96 9 10 0 190

iTX' i Class. —From £1
Section, without Proi
3200, by One Annual

.15 t
motic

Inc:

;o £180, by Three Annual Increme
>n from Class, for Senior Officers w!
rement of £10.)

snts of £15 each ai
ho have served Moi

nd Twi
re thai

3 of £10 each. (Special
i Twenty Years, £190 to

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Calders, J.
Oldham, F. St. J...
Maguire, T.
Murray, W.
Falkiner, E. J.
Frank, G. H.
McLeod, A.
Officer promoted to
Coffey, E.
Poole, W.N.

55
51
47
45
46
48
43
Fif
43
44

Telegraphist, Napier
Counter Clerk, T.O., Auckland
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Stratford
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Greymouth
Telegraphist, Wellington
th Class, Seoond Grade.
Telegraphist, Auckland
Telegraphist, Nelson

1/3/69 37 1 0
21/3/74 32 0 11
1/11/76 29 5 0
1/1/77 29 3 0
1/1/77 29 3 0
18/9/77 28 6 14
22/10/77 28 5 10

180
200
200
200
200
200
200

At maximum.
Special section.

25/2/78 28 1 7
22/10/77 27 11 10

200
200 Special section. Dispensed

with, 31st Aug., 1880;
reappointed, 1st Mar.,
1881.

At maximum.11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
2G
27

McKenzie, J.
Lovell, M.
Kennedy, W. F.
Rankin, T.
Ferguson, J.
Connolly, S. A. ..
Umbers, J. C. A. ..
Greatbatch, J.R. ..
King, A. V.
Harrison, B. B.
Baxter, J. W.
Brosnan, J. A.
Harris, H. C.
Ingpen, F. A. B.
Pirani, A. S.
Norris, A. C.
Blakley, R.

44
45
43
45
4.5
49
48
42
47
41
43
43
43
43
43
42
43

Telegraphist, Pahiatua
Telegraphist, Napier
Telegraphist, Nelson
Telegraphist, Wanganui
Telegraphist, Invercargill
Telegraphist, Blenheim
Counter Clerk, T.O.,Dunedin
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Clerk, C.P.O., Wellington
Telegraphist, Auckland
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Christohuroh
Telegraphist, Woodville
Telegraphist, Napier
Telegraphist, Napier
Senior Clerk and Telegraphist,

Pahiatua
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Clerk, G.P.O., Napier
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Telegraphist, Auckland
Telegraphist, Timaru

8/7/78 27 8 24
15/11/78 27 4 16
15/11/78 27 4 16
15/11/78 27 4 16
16/12/78 27 3 16
1/1/79 27 3 0
6/1/79 27 2 26
1/4/79 27 0 0
10/4/79 26 11 21
15/4/79 26 11 16
19/4/79 26 11 13
19/4/79 26 11 13
19/4/79 26 11 13
19/4/79 26 11 13
19/4/79 26 11 13
19/4/79 26 11 13
1/5/79 26 11 0

180
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

28
29
30
31
32

Maguire, J. J.
Anderson, R.
Keye, D.
Woods, G. W.
Capstiok, R. .. |

45
50
51
43
45

1/5/79 26 11 0
1/7/79 26 9 0
23/8/79 26 7 9
1/9/79 26 7 0
12/9/79 26 6 20

200
200
200
200
200
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